PRESSOSTATO REGOLABILE TIPO PSM - PSPAdjustable pressure switch type
IMPIEGO
I pressostati PSM-PSP regolabili con campo di lavoro da
0,2 ÷ 300 bar vengono usati nei settori della: automazione,
pneumatica, oleodinamica, lubrificazione, sistemi di sicurezza
ecc. Sono stati concepiti per poter lavorare nel rispetto delle
norme CE, con contatti in scambio, differenziale regolabile fino ad
un massimo del 30% del valore di fondo scala. Possono essere

per alta pressione max. 300bar
TG Testati per utilizzazione con gas
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE: PSM 50 W NT 11 M12 T40F10
IN CONFORMITÀ ALLE NORME CE 89/336 RELAZIONE EMC N° 148E/96
USE
The adjustable PSM- PSP pressure switches with a 0.2 ÷ 300 bar
operating range are used in automation, pneumatic and hydraulic
circuits, lubrication and safety systems etc. These pressure
switches have been designed to work according to the CE
standards, with changeover contacts and a differential adjustable
up to the 30% of the full scale value.
The  PSM - PSP pressure switches can be connected to the
pipeline to be checked without using any seal, because they are
equipped with a OR gasket, made of a material suitable to the
specific type of fluid flowing in. The set point can be adjusted by
means of the central adjusting screw. Another screw is
specifically intended to adjust the hysteresis to reset the contact.
On request, pressure switches set at the required value are
supplied.
TECHNICAL DATA FOR STANDARD EXECUTION
Max. voltage 250 Vac
Working voltage 220 Vac
Adjustable hysteresis 10% ÷ 30% actual value
Current 6 (2) A
Working temperature -5° + 90 °C
Protection IP 65 DIN 40050
PG9 or PG11 connector DIN 43650
Max. number of strokes at 25 °C 120 at 1’ (execution membrane)
Max. number of strokes at 25 °C 60 al 1’ (execution piston)
Mechanical life 106 cycles
Tightening torque max. 5 Kgm.
PRESSURE SWITCH FOR STANDARD EXECUTION
Ch27 Body See table
Connector and cable clamp Nylon 6,6
Membrane NBR
Piston for high pressure NBR
Changeover contacts SPDT
ORDERING CODE
PSM… Membrane pressure switch with SPDT contacts
PSP… Piston pressure switch with SPDT contacts
Adjusting range
PSM 2 0,2 ÷ 2 bar
PSM 10 1 ÷ 10 bar
PSM 50 10 ÷ 50 bar
PSM 100 10 ÷ 100 bar
PSP 150 30 ÷ 150 bar
PSP 300 50 ÷ 300 bar
Body material
– Brass (PSM 2 and PSM 10)
– Tropicalized steel (PSM 50/100, PSP 150/300)
I Stainless steel AISI 303
W Stainless steel AISI 316
Available membranes
– NBR membrane (standard) -5° +90 °C
NT HNBR membrane -40° +140 °C
V Viton membrane -5° +90 °C
S Silicone membrane -30° +120 °C
N Neoprene membrane -10° +90 °C
E EPDM membrane -20° +110 %C
MI Stainless steel membrane (only PSM2/10)
Available “A” threads
R18 G1/8” parallel
R14 G1/4” parallel
M10 M10 x 1 parallel
M12 M12 x 1.5 parallel
18NPT 1/8 NPT
Cable clamp
– PG09 Cable clamp (standard)
11 PG11 Cable clamp
Special executions
G Gold plated contacts for low current ≤ 30 mA
SG Degreased for oxygen
T… Set point adjustment rising at the required value

PSM 2 and PSM 10
TG Gas tested
ORDERING EXAMPLE: PSM 50 W NT 11 M12 T40 F10
IN COMPLIANCE WITH CE 89/336 STANDARDS EMC N° 149E/96 REPORT
8
9
Pressostato Campo di Tolleranza Esecuzione Peso
lavoro d’intervento
a 25 °C
Pressure Adjusting Tolerance Execution Weight
switch range bar at 25 °C
PSM 2 0,2 ÷ 2 80 150 150 ± 0,2 100
PSM 10 1 ÷10 80 150 150 ± 0,4 100
PSM 2...AP 0,2 ÷ 2 300 ± 0,2 100
PSM 10...AP 1 ÷ 10 300 ± 0,4 100
PSM 50 10 ÷ 50 300 150 150 ± 2 100
PSM 100 10 ÷ 100 300 150 150 ± 3 100
PSP 150 30 ÷ 150 300 250 250 ± 5 100
PSP 300 50 ÷ 300 600 400 400 ± 15 100
Max. pressione statica supportabile (bar)
Max. static pressure (bar)
Esec. standard
corpo ottone
Standard
execution
brass body
Tipo
Type
(bar)
Esec. standard
- corpo acciaio
tropicalizzato
Standard
execution
tropicalized
steel
Esec. AP solo
PSM 2/10
corpo acciaio
tropicalizzato
AP execution
only PSM 2/10
tropicalized
steel
Esec. corpo in
Acc. Inox
AISI 303 -
Stainless steel
AISI 303 body
execution
Esec. corpo in
Acc. Inox
AISI 316 -
Stainless steel
AISI 316 body
execution
(bar) (gr.)